Stainless Steel Compression Fittings –
Metric (M Series) Thread
Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Datasheet
  FITTINGS - 7  Mar-24
Specifications
General Description Male stainless steel compression type with nut & olive
Material Stainless steel
Thread M8, M16 & M20 - Metric (M Series) Thread
Probe Diameter Suitable for both metric and imperial probe
Multi Pack - Ordering Information
Thread Type Pitch Suits Probe Ø Pack Size Manufacturers
Number
Farnell order
Number
M8 1mm 1.5mm 5 FC-251-D XF-2908-FAR
Singles - Ordering Information
Thread Type Pitch Suits Probe Ø Manufacturers
Number
Farnell order
Number
M8 1mm 1.0mm FC-250-D 2918787
M8 1mm 1.5mm FC-251-D 2918791
M8 1mm 2.0mm FC-252-D 2918788
M8 1mm 3.0mm FC-174-D 2918797
M8 1mm 4.0mm FC-255-D 3584224
M8 1mm 4.5mm FC-256-D 3584225
M8 1mm 1/8” FC-254-D 3584223
M8 1mm 3/16” FC-257-D 3584226
M16 1.5mm 3.0mm FC-226-D 2770787
M16 1.5mm 4.5mm FC-231-D 3584222
M16 1.5mm 6.0mm FC-223-D 2918773
M16 1.5mm 8.0mm FC-225-D 2918779
M20 1.5mm 1.5mm FC-271-D 3584228
M20 1.5mm 3.0mm FC-273-D 2918792
M20 1.5mm 4.5mm FC-276-D 2918793
M20 1.5mm 6.0mm FC-278-D 2918794
M20 1.5mm 8.0mm FC-280-D 3584229
Datasheet
  FITTINGS - 7  Mar-24